Nov, 12
Dec.1
Dec.7-8
Dec. 15
Dec. 28
lan.4-5
January 8
Jan.12-13
Jan.18-19
Jan.25-26
Feb.8-9
Feb.16
Feb.22-23

Prairie Wrestling 2018-19

First day of practice

Dick Griswold @ Potlatch

George Wilde Tournament @ Kellogg
Mc€all Tournament @ McCall
Pomeroy Christmas Tournament

Chad Ross' Memorial Tournament @ St Maries
**Prairie CIL Dual @ Prairie

Orofino Tournament @ Orofino
Clearwater Classic @ Lewiston
Clearwater Valley Tournament @ CV
North ldaha Rumble @ Coeur d’ Alerie
District | & Il Tournament @ Orofino

State Tournament @ ISU Pocatello

9:00 a.m.
TBA

TBA

9:00 a.m.
9:00a,m.
4:00 p.m. welgh-ins, 5:00 wrestling
TBA
4:00/9:00
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA




