Prairie Wrestling 2018-19

Nov. 12	First day of practice	
Dec.1	Dick Griswold @ Potlatch	9:00 a.m.
Dec.7-8	George Wilde Tournament @ Kellogg	ТВА
Dec. 15	McCall Tournament @ McCall	ТВА
Dec. 28	Pomeroy Christmas Tournament	9:00 a.m.
Jan.4-5	Chad Ross Memorial Tournament @ St Maries	9:00 a.m.
January 8	**Prairie CIL Dual @ Prairie	4:00 p.m. weigh-ins, 5:00 wrestling
Jan.12-13	Orofino Tournament @ Orofino	TBA
Jan.18-19	Clearwater Classic @ Lewiston	4:00/9:00
Jan.25-26	Clearwater Valley Tournament @ CV	TBA
Feb.8-9	North Idaho Rumble @ Coeur d' Alene	ТВА
Feb.16	District I & II Tournament @ Orofino	TBA
Feb. 22-23	State Tournament @ ISU Pocatello	TBA